1
Australia
COMPACT RCBO (ELECTRONIC)
 RESIDENTIAL    COMMERCIAL    INDUSTRIAL
Features
>	 Provides overload, short circuit and earth leakage
protection
>	 Provides protection in the event of direct/indirect

Terminal Torque 2.5 Nm
Electrical Endurance 10 000 cycles
Mechanical Endurance 30 000 cycles
IP Degree IP20
Operating Temperature -5°C to +55°C
Storage Temperature -25°C to +70°C
3
Australia
SFRSE3 Range | Selection Data
SFRSE3 Type A - Curve C
BOM No.
Ampere Rating 10 mA 30 mA
6
*
SFRSE3NC6-10 SFRSE3NC6
10 SFRSE3NC10-10 SFRSE3NC10
16 SFRSE3NC16-10 SFRSE3NC16
20 SFRSE3NC20-10 SFRSE3NC20
25 SFRSE3NC25-10 SFRSE3NC25
32 SFRSE3NC32-10 SFRSE3NC32
40 SFRSE3NC40-10 SFRSE3NC40
Qty / Box 1 1
Qty / CTN 120 120
CTN Size 40 x 29.5 x 17.5 cm
COMPACT RCBO (ELECTRONIC)